
P o s .   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Nicht Klassifiziert (50% = 5 Runden) 

NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  
22 
15 

386 
250 

4 
151 

37 
95 

296 
97 

771 
124 
365 
295 
103 
223 

13 
61 

189 

601 
17 

503 
321 
535 
338 
226 
921 

47 
69 

Name  
Levi Suter 
Simon Eichenberger 
Adrian Scheiwiller 
Luca Andrich 
Simon Suter 
Dominik Betschart 
Ronny Hinterreiter 
Noel Niederberger 
Tom Stürzkober 
Yves Stadelmann 
Nico Kaiser 
Samuel Blank 
Marco Muff 
Thomas Gander 
Ronny Nussbaumer 
Silvan Roth 
Michael Echle 
Kenny Wirz 
Maurizio Foltinek 

Loris Birrer 
Jan Menzi 
Janis Graf 
Sascha Sohm 
Santiago Espada 
Luca Schnider 
Duane Hauser 
Daniel Burri 
Bryan Schmucki 
Fabian Weilenmann 

Klasse  
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 

Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open / TL 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open 
Masters Open / TL 

Wohnort  
8488 Turbenthal 
6033 Buchrain 
9631 Ulisbach 
6844 Altach - A 
8487 Zell ZH 
8492 Wila 
6835 Zwischenwasser - A 
5420 Ehrendingen 
6045 Meggen 
6203 Sempach Station 
6373 Ennetbürgen 
9443 Widnau 
8312 Winterberg 
6376 Emmetten 
8716 Schmerikon 
6052 Hergiswil 
5235 Rüfenach 
5103 Möriken 
78351 B odman -Ludwigshafen 

6233 Büron 
8262 Ramsen 
9050 Appenzell 
9450 Lüchingen 
8200 Schaffhausen 
7323 Wangs 
9215  Schö ne nbe rg  a n  de r Thur 
6340 Baar 
9100 Herisau 
9315 Neukirch-Egnach 

Marke  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KXF 450 Ccm 
MCS KTM 
Yamaha 

Yamaha YZ 250 Ccm 
Honda 
GASGAS 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 

KTM 250 SX 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
Ktm Sx 125 2023 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 300 Sx 
KTM 
KTM 

Gesamtzeit  
22:29.823 
22:35.987 
23:13.347 
23:43.748 
23:54.990 
23:57.391 
22:35.435 
22:43.877 
22:44.584 
22:57.539 
23:07.824 
23:08.866 
23:23.856 
23:27.870 
23:48.668 
23:56.707 
24:23.355 
24:43.823 
15:35.872 

6:21.152 

Diff.  

6.164 
43.524 

1:13.925 
1:25.167 
1:27.568 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

5 Runden 

8 Runden 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

Runden  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
5 

2 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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2. LAUF Masters Open 

Rennen (20:00 und 1 Runden) started at 17:28:34 

FELDKIRCH 1.700 km 

30.06.2024 17:00 
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P o s .   
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  
319 
838 
950 
299 
300 
799 
496 

Name  
Michael Litz 
Dominik Gartler 
Tiago Oliveira 
Lorin Untersander 
Harry Leisi 
Noah Rohner 
Nico Bruggmann 

Klasse  
Masters Open 
Masters Open / TL 
Masters Open 
Masters Open / TL 
Masters Open 
Masters Open / TL 
Masters Open / TL 

Wohnort  
78476  Allensbach 
9444 Diepoldsau 
8840 Einsiedeln 
9464 Rüthi (Rheintal) 
8594 Güttingen 
9050 Appenzell-M eistersrüte 
9495 Triesen 

Marke  
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Fantic 
GASGAS 
KTM 
GASGAS 

Gesamtzeit  Diff.  
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

Runden  Punkte  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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